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Bezirks-Skimeistesrchaft 2026
06.02.2027 Flachauwinkl

Einzelwertung

Damen
Rang Startnr. Name JG Klasse OG Zeit Diff.

1. 5 Spiessberger Manuela 1967 Masters 50 Ebensee 39,31
2. 6 Schilcher Johanna 1970 Masters 50 Obertraun 40,66 1,35
3. 2 Höll Christiane 1972 Masters 50 Obertraun 40,89 1,58
4. 4 Buchegger Karin 1969 Masters 50 Laakirchen 44,07 4,76
5. 3 Gruber-Mizelli Regina 1974 Masters 50 Laakirchen 45,20 5,89

Rang Startnr. Name JG Klasse OG Zeit Diff.
1. 11 Mizelli Bianca 1978 Masters 40 Gmunden 36,69
2. 10 Redlinger Karin 1984 Masters 40 Gmunden 44,44 7,75
3. 8 Zeiringer Marita 1977 Masters 40 Ebensee 45,33 8,64
4. 7 Eisl Elisabeth 1975 Masters 40 St. Wolfgang 50,56 13,87
5. 9 Bammer Claudia 1981 Masters 40 Ebensee 52,11 15,42

Rang Startnr. Name JG Klasse OG Zeit Diff.
1. 12 Forsthuber Sophie 2003 Damen St. Wolfgang 43,14
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Herren
Rang Startnr. Name JG Klasse OG Zeit Diff.

1. 14 Hofinger Johann 1952 Masters 70 St. Wolfgang 44,44
2. 15 Leichtfried Josef 1949 Masters 70 Vorchdorf 45,31 0,87

Rang Startnr. Name JG Klasse OG Zeit Diff.
1. 21 Holzinger Josef 1961 Masters 60 Ebensee 38,54
2. 18 Gamsjäger Manfred 1962 Masters 60 Obertraun 39,10 0,56
3. 17 Höll Alfred 1961 Masters 60 Obertraun 42,14 3,60
4. 19 Preiner Klaus 1961 Masters 60 Ebensee 42,50 3,96
5. 23 Gamsjäger Horst 1966 Masters 60 Gosau 43,66 5,12
6. 22 Richter Andreas 1961 Masters 60 Ebensee 43,80 5,26

Rang Startnr. Name JG Klasse OG Zeit Diff.
1. 25 Kantner Harald 1974 Masters 50 Laakirchen 38,68
2. 29 Pernecker Christian 1969 Masters 50 Bad Ischl 39,54 0,86
3. 33 Sams Josef 1974 Masters 50 St. Wolfgang 39,75 1,07
4. 20 Höll Franz 1969 masters 50 Obertraun 39,85 1,17
5. 31 Gillesberger Andreas 1970 Masters 50 Gmunden 40,69 2,01
6. 24 Moser Bernhard 1965 Masters 50 Obertraun 41,08 2,40
7. 26 Lenzenweger Christoph 1971 Masters 50 Bad Ischl 41,68 3,00
8. 28 Dopf Jürgen 1968 Masters 50 Laakirchen 41,72 3,04
9. 30 Wögerbauer Thomas 1966 Masters 50 Gmunden 43,12 4,44

10. 27 Hochhauser Wolfgang 1971 Masters 50 Ebensee 45,43 6,75
11. 32 Steinhäusler Ferdinand 1968 Masters 50 Gmunden 47,03 8,35

Rang Startnr. Name JG Klasse OG Zeit Diff.
1. 40 Pilz Stephan 1978 Masters 40 Obertraun 34,14
2. 39 Lichtenegger Johannes 1984 Masters 40 Gosau 35,09 0,95
3. 38 Schilcher Peter 1975 Masters 40 Obertraun 37,11 2,97
4. 34 Ferringer Wolfgang 1983 Masters 40 Gmunden 44,13 9,99
5. 37 Loidl Bernhard 1976 Masters 40 Ebensee 44,67 10,53
6. 35 Cierny Pavol 1981 Masters 40 Gmunden 52,02 17,88

Rang Startnr. Name JG Klasse OG Zeit Diff.
1. 44 Amon Florian 1993 Masters 30 Gmunden 34,92
2. 42 Eisl Dominik 1991 Masters 30 Bad Ischl 37,54 2,62
3. 41 Zeppezauer-Neureither Michael 1991 Masters 30 Bad Ischl 44,11 9,19

Rang Startnr. Name JG Klasse OG Zeit Diff.
1. 45 Egger Leopold Konrad 1997 Herren Gosau 39,23

39,23
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Mittelzeitwertung

Damen Mittelzeit 43,85

1. Buchegger Karin 1969 Masters 50 Laakirchen 44,07 -0,22
2. Redlinger Karin 1984 Masters 40 Gmunden 44,44 -0,59
3. Forsthuber Sophie 2003 Damenklasse St. Wolfgang 43,14 0,71

Herren Mittelzeit 41,41

1. Lenzenweger Christoph 1971 Masters 50 Bad Ischl 41,68 -0,27
2. Dopf Jürgen 1968 Masters 50 Laakirchen 41,72 -0,31
3. Moser Bernhard 1965 Masters 50 Obertraun 41,08 0,33

Gesamtwertung

Damen
Rang Startnr. Name JG Klasse OG Zeit

1. 11 Mizelli Bianca 1978 Masters 40 Gmunden 36,69
2. 5 Spiessberger Manuela 1967 Masters 50 Ebensee 39,31 2,62
3. 6 Schilcher Johanna 1970 Masters 50 Obertraun 40,66 3,97
4. 2 Höll Christiane 1972 Masters 50 Obertraun 40,89 4,20
5. 12 Forsthuber Sophie 2003 Damen St. Wolfgang 43,14 6,45
6. 4 Buchegger Karin 1969 Masters 50 Laakirchen 44,07 7,38
7. 10 Redlinger Karin 1984 Masters 40 Gmunden 44,44 7,75
8. 3 Gruber-Mizelli Regina 1974 Masters 50 Laakirchen 45,20 8,51
9. 8 Zeiringer Marita 1977 Masters 40 Ebensee 45,33 8,64

10. 7 Eisl Elisabeth 1975 Masters 40 St. Wolfgang 50,56 13,87
11. 9 Bammer Claudia 1981 Masters 40 Ebensee 52,11 15,42

Herren
Rang Startnr. Name JG Klasse OG Zeit Diff.

1. 40 Pilz Stephan 1978 Masters 40 Obertraun 34,14
2. 44 Amon Florian 1993 Masters 30 Gmunden 34,92 0,78
3. 39 Lichtenegger Johannes 1984 Masters 40 Gosau 35,09 0,95
4. 38 Schilcher Peter 1975 Masters 40 Obertraun 37,11 2,97
5. 42 Eisl Dominik 1991 Masters 30 Bad Ischl 37,54 3,40
6. 21 Holzinger Josef 1961 Masters 60 Ebensee 38,54 4,40
7. 25 Kantner Harald 1974 Masters 50 Laakirchen 38,68 4,54
8. 18 Gamsjäger Manfred 1962 Masters 60 Obertraun 39,10 4,96
9. 45 Egger Leopold Konrad 1997 Herren Gosau 39,23 5,09
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10. 29 Pernecker Christian 1969 Masters 50 Bad Ischl 39,54 5,40
11. 33 Sams Josef 1974 Masters 50 St. Wolfgang 39,75 5,61
12. 20 Höll Franz 1969 masters 50 Obertraun 39,85 5,71
13. 31 Gillesberger Andreas 1970 Masters 50 Gmunden 40,69 6,55
14. 24 Moser Bernhard 1965 Masters 50 Obertraun 41,08 6,94
15. 26 Lenzenweger Christoph 1971 Masters 50 Bad Ischl 41,68 7,54
16. 28 Dopf Jürgen 1968 Masters 50 Laakirchen 41,72 7,58
17. 17 Höll Alfred 1961 Masters 60 Obertraun 42,14 8,00
18. 19 Preiner Klaus 1961 Masters 60 Ebensee 42,50 8,36
19. 30 Wögerbauer Thomas 1966 Masters 50 Gmunden 43,12 8,98
20. 23 Gamsjäger Horst 1966 Masters 60 Gosau 43,66 9,52
21. 22 Richter Andreas 1961 Masters 60 Ebensee 43,80 9,66
22. 41 Zeppezauer-Neureither Michael 1991 Masters 30 Bad Ischl 44,11 9,97
23. 34 Ferringer Wolfgang 1983 Masters 40 Gmunden 44,13 9,99
24. 14 Hofinger Johann 1952 Masters 70 St. Wolfgang 44,44 10,30
25. 37 Loidl Bernhard 1976 Masters 40 Ebensee 44,67 10,53
26. 15 Leichtfried Josef 1949 Masters 70 Vorchdorf 45,31 11,17
27. 27 Hochhauser Wolfgang 1971 Masters 50 Ebensee 45,43 11,29
28. 32 Steinhäusler Ferdinand 1968 Masters 50 Gmunden 47,03 12,89
29. 35 Cierny Pavel 1981 Masters 40 Gmunden 52,02 17,88


